
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

15.75"

31.5"

20.5"

72.5"

4.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 18.7lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 9 • 8 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 31" x 31" x 22"

Carton 1 Weight: 21lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Swirl-ribbed or plated champagne glass globes dangle from an Aged Brass frame, creating this cloud-like showstopper. Whether you’re
dressing up a breakfast nook with the small chandelier, adding a soft glow to an entryway with the flush mount, or making a glam
statement in your dining room with the large chandelier, the possibilities for Mimi are endless. Part of our Megan Molten x Mitzi
Tastemakers collection.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

MIMI
H711809-AGB
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